


FOOD MENU
Bruschetta Parma Ham 
Sliced of Parma ham and rocket served on toast

Mixed Bruschetta
Tomato, sautéed mushroom and Parma ham served on toast

Parma Ham Melon
Melon roll with Parma ham sliced, balsamic reduction and rocket leaves

Marinated olives
Kalamata and green olive marinated with lemon zest and olive oil

Cheese board
Brie, goat, Edam and Parmiagiano Reggiano served with homemade 
mango jam, grissini stick and pickle

Cold cuts board
Parma ham, Salami Milano and Chorizo served with grissini, pickle 
and dried fruit

Cheese and cold cuts board
Brie, goat cheese, Parmiagiano Reggiano, Parma ham, Salami Milano 
and Chorizo served with homemade mango jam, grissini stick and pickle

Chorizo and cheese
Spanish chorizo, toasted bread, roasted bell pepper and parmesan cheese

Crispy chicken with soft tortilla
Deep - fried boneless chicken served with fresh iceberg, tomato salsa, 
cheese sauce and Sriracha mayo

Calamari
Squid Breaded fried served with tartar sauce and lemon wedges

Gambas
Spicy garlic prawn served with toasted focaccia

250

290

290

180

590

490

Price

750

290

270

350

310

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



DRINKS
MENU
SIGNATURE | THB 330
PA-TA-WEE (EARTH)
Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Passion fruit, Sugar syrup, Lime 
juice, Brown sugar

AR-PO (WATER)
Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Coconut water, Pineapple 
juice, Palm sugar

TE-CHO (FIRE)
Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Fresh ginger, Orange juice,
Lime juice, Cane sugar, Cinnamon stick

WA-YO (AIR)
Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Kaffir lime leaf, Lime juice, 
Sugar syrup, Egg white, Tonic water

GIN | THB 300
BREAKFAST MARTINI 
Gordon gin, Fresh Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec and Fresh Lemon 
Juice

EASTERN STANDARD
Gordon gin, Fresh Mint. Cucumber, sugar and Lime Juice

CLOVER CLUB
Gordon gin mixed with fresh Raspberry, Lemon Juice, Sugar and 
Pasteurized egg white

NEGRONI
Gordon gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred with Orange zest.

KAMALA COLLINS
Gordon gin, Fresh Rosemary,Lime Juice, Bitters topped with Soda 
water 

COCKTAILS

VODKA | THB 300
NOVOTEL SPRING PUNCH
Smirnoff Vodka shaken with fresh Raspberries, Lemon Juice, Sugar 
and laced with Champagne

PASSIONFRUIT CRUSH
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Passion Fruit, Honey and Orange juice

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice with seasoning

COSMO
Smirnoff Vodka, Ocean Spary Cranberry Juice, Lime and Triple Sec

JUNGLE LEMONGRASS 
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Lemongrass, sugar,  peach Syrup with soda 
and drizzled with red & Black Rasperries Liquor

ELDERFLOWER
Bison Grass Vodka shaken with St Germain Elderlower liquor, 
Pressed apple juice and bitters 

TEQUILA | THB 300
TEQUILA KAMALA 
Jose couvo Tequila shaken with Fresh Pomelo, Agave nectar, lime 
juice topped with Soda water

MANGO MARGARITA
Jose couvo Tequila  blended with fresh Mango, lime juice and 
Triple Sec

TOMMY'S
Jose couvo Tequila, Agave nectar and Triple Sec served with a 
salted rim

RUM | THB 300
MOJITO
Pempepo Rum, Fresh mint, limes, sugar topped with soda

ORIGINAL MAI TAI 
Pempepo Rum blended, fresh lime juice, Almond syrup and 
Orange Curacao liquor

RUM'N'SPICE
Pempepo Rum blended with fresh chilli, Coconut cream, Pineapple 
chunks and a touch of cream

TREACLE
Pempepo Rum, Pressed apple juice, sugar and bittes

KAMALA DEER
Pempepo Rum mixed with Blue Curacao liquor, Fresh Passion fruit, 
Lime and Pineapple juice

GINGER
Pempepo Rum shaken with fresh ginger, lime juice, pineapple and 
wild raspbery liquor 

OTHER SPIRITS | THB 300
APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol aperitivo liquor served with Prosecco wine and soda water

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca base spirit, fresh limes wedges and brown sugar

BLING BLING
VSOP Regency blended with Fresh Mango, strawberries and Apple 
juice

PISCO SOUR
Pisco base spirit shaken with lime juice, powdered sugar bitter and 
Pateurised egg white

ORIENTAL RASPBERRY SIDECAR
VSOP Regency,  Raspebrries, Triple Sec, sugar and Lemon juice

PIMMS COCKTAIL
Pimms. No.1 Cup stirred with fresh seasonal fruit and ginger ale

MOCKTAILS | THB 180
PISANG COOLER
Fresh Banana blended with Honey, greek Yoghurt, orange juice, 
Passion fruit and a nutmeg sprinkle

BERRY MERRY
Raspberries, Strawberries, Coconut water and Pineapple chunks

JASMINE & LEMONGRASS ICED TEA
Fresh Lemongrass, vanilla syrup, jasmine tea and lychee juice

WATERMELON COOLER
Fresh Watermelon, ginger, mint, strawberries and Orange juice

BANANARAMA
Fresh banana blended with strawberries and orange juice

WHISKEY | THB 300
CONFUCIUS
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Fresh Raspberry and Green tea shaken 
over ice 

WATERMELON SMASH
Bulleit Bourbon, fresh mint, Watermelon chunks shaken with sugar 
and lime 

WHISKEY SOUR
Johnnie Walker Red Lable Whiskey shaken with fresh Lemon juice, 
sugar, bitters and Blackberries 

PEACH WHISKEY ICED TEA
Bulleit Bourbon,  Peach liquor, Fresh black tea, sugar and mint

THE DRAMBLE
Johnnie Walker Red Label, freshly squezed lemon juice, sugar and 
blackberry liquor

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



APÉRITIF GLASS/PRICE

Aperol
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari
Pimms No.1
Ricard
Jagermeister

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

VODKAS GLASS/PRICE

Smirnoff
Kilo
Absolut Original
Stolichnaya
Ciroc
Belvedere
Greygoose Original
Ketel One
42 Below

220
220
220
220
280
280
280
280
280

BOTTLE/PRICE

3,500
3,200
3,800
4,000
4,200
4,200
4,200
4,200
4,200

GINS GLASS/PRICE

Gordon
Kilo
Beafeater
Bambay Sapphire
Bosford Rose premium
Tanqueray
Hendricks

220
220
220
260
260
280
280

BOTTLE/PRICE

3,500
3,200
3,500
3,500
3,500
4,000
4,200

RUMS GLASS/PRICE

Bacardi Light
Captain Morgan Dark
Sailor Jerry
Havana 3 Years
Mount Gay
Cachaca Canario
Havana 7 Years
Pyrat X.O.

220
220
220
240
240
240
260
280

BOTTLE/PRICE

3,200
3,200
3,200
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,800
4,200

WHISKEYS
Jim Beam
Wild Turkey
Jack Daniel
Marker's Mark
Canadian Club
John Jameson
Grant Blended
Dewar White
JW Red Lable
JW Blenders Batch Red Rye
JW Black Lable
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenfiddich 12 years

GLASS/PRICE

220
220
220
220
240
240
240
220
220
220
240
300
300
320

BOTTLE/PRICE

3,200
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,800
3,800
3,800
3,200
3,200
3,500
3,800

-
-

COGNACS & BRANDYS GLASS/PRICE

Napoleon V.S.O.P
Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O.

220
460
460
460
990

GLASS/PRICE

250
250
250
250
250
250

GLASS/PRICE

60
140
140
60

90

140

TEQUILAS GLASS/PRICE

EI Toro Silver
Jose Cruevo Silver
Sierra Silver
Olmeca Gold
Patrón Silver
Patrón Añejo

220
220
220
240
260
260

BOTTLE/PRICE

3,200
3,200
3,200
3,500
3,800
3,800

HAFT PINT/PRICE

140

PINTS/PRICE

220

LIQUEUR
Amaretto, Malibu
Baileys Cream
Cointreau, Kahlua
Grand Marnier, Drambuie
Bénédictine D.O.M.
Midori, sambuka, Tia Maria

SOFTS
Mineral Water
Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange 
,Sprite ,Soda ,Ginger Ale ,Tonic, 
Red Bull

BOTTLE/PRICE

140
140
160
160
160
180

BEERS                               
Singha 
Chang  
Heineken
Asahi
San Miguel light
Corona 

CHILL JUICE
"Apple, Pinapple, Orange, Mango,
Passion fruit, Coconut
NATURAL FRUIT SHAKES
Pinapple, Orange, Mango, 
Watermelon, Coconut

DRAUGHT
Chang Beer 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.


