

FOOD MENU

		Price
Bruschetta Parma Ham Sliced of Parma ham and rocket served on toast	\otimes	250
Mixed Bruschetta Tomato, sautéed mushroom and Parma ham served on toast	۲	290
Parma Ham Melon Melon roll with Parma ham sliced, balsamic reduction and rocket leaves		290
Marinated olives Kalamata and green olive marinated with lemon zest and olive oil	1 3 6	180
Cheese board Brie, goat, Edam and Parmiagiano Reggiano served with homemade mango jam, grissini stick and pickle		590
Cold cuts board Parma ham, Salami Milano and Chorizo served with grissini, pickle and dried fruit		490
Cheese and cold cuts board Brie, goat cheese, Parmiagiano Reggiano, Parma ham, Salami Milano and Chorizo served with homemade mango jam, grissini stick and pickle		750
Chorizo and cheese Spanish chorizo, toasted bread, roasted bell pepper and parmesan cheese	\otimes	290
Crispy chicken with soft tortilla Deep - fried boneless chicken served with fresh iceberg, tomato salsa, cheese sauce and Sriracha mayo	(b)	270
Calamari Squid Breaded fried served with tartar sauce and lemon wedges	69	350
Gambas Spicy garlic prawn served with toasted focaccia		310



HALAL SIGNATURE DISH DARY FREE SIGNATURE DISH DARY FREE SIGNATURE DISH

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE | THB 330

PA-TA-WEE (EARTH) Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Passion fruit, Sugar syrup, Lime juice. Brown sugar

AR-PO (WATER) Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Coconut water, Pineapple juice, Palm sugar

TE-CHO (FIRE) Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Fresh ginger, Orange juice, Lime juice, Cane sugar, Cinnamon stick

WA-YO (AIR) Phraya Deep Matured Gold Rum, Kaffir lime leaf, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Egg white, Tonic water

GIN | THB 300 BREAKFAST MARTINI

Gordon gin, Fresh Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec and Fresh Lemon Juice

EASTERN STANDARD Gordon gin, Fresh Mint. Cucumber, sugar and Lime Juice

CLOVER CLUB Gordon gin mixed with fresh Raspberry, Lemon Juice, Sugar and Pasteurized egg white

NEGRONI Gordon gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred with Orange zest.

KAMALA COLLINS Gordon gin, Fresh Rosemary,Lime Juice, Bitters topped with Soda water

VODKA | THB 300 NOVOTEL SPRING PUNCH

Smirnoff Vodka shaken with fresh Raspberries, Lemon Juice, Sugar and laced with Champagne

PASSIONFRUIT CRUSH Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Passion Fruit, Honey and Orange juice

BLOODY MARY Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice with seasoning

COSMO Smirnoff Vodka, Ocean Spary Cranberry Juice, Lime and Triple Sec

JUNGLE LEMONGRASS Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Lemongrass, sugar, peach Syrup with soda and drizzled with red & Black Rasperries Liquor

ELDERFLOWER Bison Grass Vodka shaken with St Germain Elderlower liquor, Pressed apple juice and bitters

TEQUILA | THB 300 TEOUILA KAMALA

Jose couvo Tequila shaken with Fresh Pomelo, Agave nectar, lime juice topped with Soda water

MANGO MARGARITA Jose couvo Tequila blended with fresh Mango, lime juice and Triple Sec

TOMMY'S

Jose couvo Tequila, Agave nectar and Triple Sec served with a salted rim

RUM | THB 300

MOJITO Pempepo Rum, Fresh mint, limes, sugar topped with soda

ORIGINAL MAI TAI Pempepo Rum blended, fresh lime juice, Almond syrup and Orange Curacao liquor

RUM'N'SPICE Pempepo Rum blended with fresh chilli, Coconut cream, Pineapple chunks and a touch of cream

TREACLE Pempepo Rum, Pressed apple juice, sugar and bittes

KAMALA DEER Pempepo Rum mixed with Blue Curacao liquor, Fresh Passion fruit, Lime and Pineapple juice

GINGER Pempepo Rum shaken with fresh ginger, lime juice, pineapple and wild raspbery liquor

WHISKEY | THB 300 CONFUCIUS

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Fresh Raspberry and Green tea shaken over ice

WATERMELON SMASH Bulleit Bourbon, fresh mint, Watermelon chunks shaken with sugar and lime

WHISKEY SOUR Johnnie Walker Red Lable Whiskey shaken with fresh Lemon juice, sugar, bitters and Blackberries

PEACH WHISKEY ICED TEA Bulleit Bourbon, Peach liquor, Fresh black tea, sugar and mint

THE DRAMBLE Johnnie Walker Red Label, freshly squezed lemon juice, sugar and blackberry liquor

OTHER SPIRITS | THB 300 APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol aperitivo liquor served with Prosecco wine and soda water

CAIPIRINHA Cachaca base spirit, fresh limes wedges and brown sugar BLING BLING VSOP Regency blended with Fresh Mango, strawberries and Apple

PISCO SOUR Pisco base spirit shaken with lime juice, powdered sugar bitter and Pateurised egg white

ORIENTAL RASPBERRY SIDECAR VSOP Regency, Raspebrries, Triple Sec, sugar and Lemon juice

PIMMS COCKTAIL Pimms. No.1 Cup stirred with fresh seasonal fruit and ginger ale

MOCKTAILS | THB 180 PISANG COOLER

iuice

Fresh Banana blended with Honey, greek Yoghurt, orange juice, Passion fruit and a nutmeg sprinkle

BERRY MERRY Raspberries, Strawberries, Coconut water and Pineapple chunks

JASMINE & LEMONGRASS ICED TEA Fresh Lemongrass, vanilla syrup, jasmine tea and lychee juice

WATERMELON COOLER Fresh Watermelon, ginger, mint, strawberries and Orange juice

BANANARAMA Fresh banana blended with strawberries and orange juice



<i>.</i>					
APÉRITIF		GLASS/PRICE	COGNACS & BR	ANDYS	GLASS/PRICE
Anoral		220			220
Aperol			Napoleon V.S.O.P		
Martini Bianco		220	Courvoisier V.S.O.P		460
Martini Extra Dry		220	Hennessy V.S.O.P		460
Martini Rosso		220	Remy Martin V.S.O.P		460
Campari		220	Hennessy X.O.		990
Pimms No.1		220			
Ricard		220	TEOLULAS		
Jagermeister		220	TEQUILAS	GLASS/PRICE	BOTTLE/PRICE
			El Toro Silver	220	3,200
			Jose Cruevo Silver	220	3,200
VODKAS		BOTTLE/PRICE	Sierra Silver	220	3,200
VODRAS	GLASS/PRICE	BOTTLE/PRICE	Olmeca Gold	240	3,500
Smirnoff	220	3,500	Patrón Silver	260	3,800
Kilo	220	3,200		260	3,800
Absolut Original	220	3,800	Patrón Añejo	200	5,000
Stolichnaya	220	4,000			
Ciroc	280	4,200			
Belvedere	280	4,200	LIQUEUR		GLASS/PRICE
			Amaretto, Malibu		250
Greygoose Original	280	4,200	Baileys Cream		250
Ketel One	280	4,200	Cointreau, Kahlua		250
42 Below	280	4,200	Grand Marnier, Dramb	uio	
			· ·	ule	250
			Bénédictine D.O.M.		250
GINS	GLASS/PRICE	BOTTLE/PRICE	Midori, sambuka, Tia M	laria	250
Gordon	220	3,500			
Kilo	220	3,200	SOFTS		GLASS/PRICE
Beafeater	220	3,500			GLASS/PRICE
			Mineral Water		60
Bambay Sapphire	260	3,500	Still Mineral Water		140
Bosford Rose premium	260	3,500	Sparkling Mineral Wate	er	140
Tanqueray	280	4,000	Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange		60
Hendricks	280	4,200	,Sprite ,Soda ,Ginger Ale	-	
			Red Bull		
RUMS	GLASS/PRICE	BOTTLE/PRICE	CHILL JUICE		
Bacardi Light	220	3,200	"Apple, Pinapple, Orange	e, Mango,	90
Captain Morgan Dark	220		Passion fruit, Coconut		
		3,200	NATURAL FRUIT SHAK	ES	
Sailor Jerry	220	3,200	Pinapple, Orange, Mango,		140
Havana 3 Years	240	3,500	Watermelon, Coconut		
Mount Gay	240	3,500			
Cachaca Canario	240	3,500			
Havana 7 Years	260	3,800	BEERS		BOTTLE/PRICE
Pyrat X.O.	280	4,200	Singha		140
			Chang		140
			Heineken		140
WHISKEYS	GLASS/PRICE	BOTTLE/PRICE	Asahi		
Jim Beam	220	7 200			160
Wild Turkey	220	3,200	San Miguel light		160
Jack Daniel		3,500	Corona		180
Jack Daniel Marker's Mark	220	3,500	DRAUGHT	HAFT PINT/PRICE	PINTS/PRICE
	220	3,500	Chang Beer	140	
Canadian Club	240	3,500		140	220
John Jameson	240	3,800			
Grant Blended	240	3,800			
Dewar White	220	3,800			
JW Red Lable	220	3,200			
JW Blenders Batch Red	Rye 220	3,200			
JW Black Lable	240	3,500			
Chivas Regal 12 Year	300	3,800			
Glenmorangie 10 Years	300	-			
Glenfiddich 12 years	320				
Journal of the yours	520	_			

